
Sold To: Sales Order No:

LA MESA RV CENTER V.I.N.:

4441 ORANGE BLVD
SANFORD, FL 32771

MOTORHOME YEAR: $132,964

$4,680

N/C
$1,612

$4,992

$4,186

$1,859

$3,133

$8,775

$1,885

$871
$702

$2,730
$1,885

$312
$4,420

Delivery $2,700
$177,706

Coach Enhancement Options

XL  Only Options Inc. Eco Trek Options

Screens for rear and side cargo doors
24" flat screen TV on rotating bracket 

Underhood engine generator inc. minimum 2500 watt inverter/charger
Electric Environmental Options

Chassis Enhancement Options
Aluminum wheels w/ OEM spare tire

EcoTrek 400 Lithium Power Modules

470W Solar Panel and Charge contol

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED

RETAIL PRICE (M.S.R.P.) BULLETIN

Equipped with the following: Deluxe Captain Seats, Cherry Cabinetry, Spacious Front Table, 7.0 CUFT 12V Refrigerator 

& Freezer, Alde Infloor and Radiant Heating System with Hot Water Heater.  "Composite" leather on all seating 

surfaces uncluding 12V rear Power Sofa, Permanent Bathroom, Power Awning, minimum 2500 watt inverter/charger. 

Deluxe Captains seats, spacious front table, 7.0 cubic foot 12V refrigerator and freezer, Alde infloor and radiant 

100847

WDAFF4CC7GP267601

CS-ADVENTUROUS - Built on Sprinter 3500 170" wheelbase van w/3.0L Turbo Diesel engine.

2016MERCEDES CHASSIS  YEAR:
2017

Warranty - motorhome - 6 year/Unlimited mileage limited

TOTAL

Exterior Color Choices
Champagne Pearl

Eco Trek Options

Tan
Bamboo cabinetry, "Composite Leather" tan two tone seating with matching fabric and flooring

Solar Panel Options

Interior Color Choices

Chassis 4x4 Option
On demand w/both 4x4 low and high range

Removable headboard with shelf
Undermount Air Conditioner

24'1" Extended Sprinter body with extended upper cabinet storage/removable golf club                    

(4 clamps)
Drop down power cabinet

ERWIN HYMER GROUP

          As we are always working to improve our product, specifications and design are subject to change.

CS-ADVENTUROUS Model Information

Volt Start Autostart Battery Protection 
Volt Start Option


