ERWIN HYMER GROUP

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (M.S.R.P.) BULLETIN

Sold To: Sales Order No: 100847 V.I.N.: WDAFF4CC7GP267601

LA MESA RV CENTER **4441 ORANGE BLVD** SANFORD, FL 32771

CS-ADVENTUROUS Model Information

Equipped with the following: Deluxe Captain Seats, Cherry Cabinetry, Spacious Front Table, 7.0 CUFT 12V Refrigerator & Freezer, Alde Infloor and Radiant Heating System with Hot Water Heater. "Composite" leather on all seating surfaces uncluding 12V rear Power Sofa, Permanent Bathroom, Power Awning, minimum 2500 watt inverter/charger. Deluxe Captains seats, spacious front table, 7.0 cubic foot 12V refrigerator and freezer, Alde infloor and radiant MOTORHOME YEAR: \$132,964

MERCEDES CHASSIS YEAR: 2016

CS-ADVENTUROUS - Built on Sprinter 3500 170" wheelbase van w/3.0L Turbo Diesel engine.

Warranty - motorhome - 6 year/Unlimited mileage limited

As we are always working to improve our product, specifications and design are subject to change.

Exterior Color Choices Champagne Pearl	\$4,680
Interior Color Choices Tan Bamboo cabinetry, "Composite Leather" tan two tone seating with matching fabric and flooring	N/C \$1,612
Eco Trek Options EcoTrek 400 Lithium Power Modules	\$4,992
Solar Panel Options 470W Solar Panel and Charge contol	\$4,186
Volt Start Option Volt Start Autostart Battery Protection	\$1,859
Electric Environmental Options Underhood engine generator inc. minimum 2500 watt inverter/charger	\$3,133
Chassis 4x4 Option On demand w/both 4x4 low and high range	\$8,775
Chassis Enhancement Options Aluminum wheels w/ OEM spare tire	\$1,885
Coach Enhancement Options Screens for rear and side cargo doors 24" flat screen TV on rotating bracket	\$871 \$702

XL Only Options Inc. Eco Trek Options

Delivery	\$2,700
Undermount Air Conditioner	\$4,420
Removable headboard with shelf	\$312
Drop down power cabinet	\$1,885
(4 clamps)	\$2,730
24'1" Extended Sprinter body with extended upper cabinet storage/removable golf club	

TOTAL \$177,706